County

Bristol
Providence
Providence
Washington
Kent
Providence
Providence
Kent
Providence
Washington
Providence
Providence
Providence
Newport
Washington
Washington
Newport
Washington
Providence
Providence
Newport
Providence
Washington
Newport
Bristol

Kent

Kent

Kent
Washington
Providence

Participating Jurisdiction

Rhode Island
Barrington
Burrillville
Central Falls
Charlestown
Coventry
Cranston
Cumberland
East Greenwich
East Providence
Exeter

Foster
Glocester
Lincoln
Middletown
Narragansett
New Shoreham
Newport

North Kingstown
North Smithfield
Pawtucket
Portsmouth
Providence
South Kingstown
Tiverton

Warren
Warwick

West Greenwich
West Warwick
Westerly
Woonsocket

Plan Status, Rhode Island

Approval Date
04/12/05
11/16/04
04/12/05
08/15/05
04/15/05
01/28/05
04/22/05
09/27/05
01/23/06
02/28/05
07/11/05
06/29/05
08/26/05
05/23/05
12/15/06
08/04/05
05/15/06
12/10/08
06/13/05
08/26/05
05/28/04

04/27/05
04/24/06
01/26/06
06/28/05
11/17/05
08/26/05
12/23/05
09/27/04
02/28/05

Status

Expired
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved



